Distributor of Cherry: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DH2CB1AA - SWITCH SNAP SPDT 500MA SLD 30V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
CherryCherry
DH2CB1AADH2CB1AA

PCB terminal straight PCB terminal
RH-side                  LH-side
Order code Electrical rating Terminals Auxiliary actuator
Operating
force
(cN)
Operating
point
(mm)
Max.
pretravel
(mm)
Min.
overtravel
(mm)
Differential
travel max.
(mm)
DH2C-B1AA 5 – 500 mA, 30 V DC Solder terminal straight, 1,3 x 3,1 mm  – 90 5,6 ± 0,15 0,35 0,1 0,07
DH2C-B1PA 5 – 500 mA, 30 V DC Solder terminal straight, 1,3 x 3,1 mm Plastic, straight 50 6,7 ± 0,5 1,3 0,3 0,6
DH2C-C4AA 5 – 500 mA, 30 V DC PCB terminal straight, 0,64 x 3,1 mm  – 90 5,6 ± 0,15 0,35 0,1 0,07
DH2C-C5AA 5 – 500 mA, 30 V DC PCB terminal right, 0,64 x 3,1 mm  – 90 5,6 ± 0,15 0,35 0,1 0,07
DH2C-C6AA 5 – 500 mA, 30 V DC PCB terminal left, 0,64 x 3,1 mm  – 90 5,6 ± 0,15 0,35 0,1 0,07
Preferred parts
55
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3                               3 / 3